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2,4-Diacetylphloroglucinol

2161-86-6
97%
L2207825
D275824
1

365830

Store at -20°C,Desiccated

Limit Values
97-100 (%)

Off-White to Light Orange Solid

Conforms to Structure

Result

99.18%

Off-White to Light Orange Solid
Conforms to Structure
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